17:56 hrs.

2.00 1  252.007942690  126.0051  0.00MENS PANTY  REPLY BREIF  176.00

2.00 2  230.006692380  115.0051  0.00MENS BANIYAN  DIXCY SCOTT DS  152.00

2.00 3  110.008091585  55.0027  0.00LAIDIES PANTY  HUMA  88.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

592.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  592.00Total  832.00